
 Visiting Team: Somerset Patriots  Opponent: Space Cowboys

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: Aug 04 2023  06:27PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  1  2  3  4  5  6

 TOTALS  R  H  E  7  8  0  0  2  0  0  1  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 Bret Hartman 98  SF  BB

 12 1

 1

 Vincent Wolleon 12  P  1B

 1 7

 7

 Dave Auerbach 1  1B

 7 4

 4
 1 RBI

 RJ Leonard 7  1B

 4 0

 0
 1 RBI

 Lou Coppa 4  1B

 0 5

 5
 1 RBI

 Chris Stappas 0  1B

 5 xT

 8
 1 RBI

 Michael Bedell 5  1B

 9 97

 97
 1 RBI

 Rob Huebner 8  SF 7

 1
 1 RBI

 Sal Hakimi 9   5-3

 2

 Ben Alkin 97  2B

 2B 98

 1 RBI

 1B

 F  9

 3

 12  Vincent Wolleon  6.0  44  23  18  18  0  3  53  12  41

 1B

 1

 FO 6-4

 FC

 2

 FO 5-4

 FC

 0

 1B

 3

 FO 6-4

 FC

 1B

 9

  5-3

 1

 LD 6

 2

  6-3

 3

 1B

 4

 F  10

 1

 F  8

 2

 1B

 F  7

 3

 F  8

 1

 F  6

 2

  5-3

 3

  6-3

 1

 1B

 E 5 xT

 F  10

 2

 F  10

 3



 Visiting Team: Somerset Patriots  Opponent: Space Cowboys

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: Aug 04 2023  06:27PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  7  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  0  0  7  14  7  1  0  0

 Bret Hartman 98  SF  3  1  2  0  1  0  0

 Vincent Wolleon 12  P  4  1  2  0  0  0  0

 Dave Auerbach 1  4  1  2  1  0  0  0

 RJ Leonard 7  4  1  1  1  0  0  0

 Lou Coppa 4  4  1  2  1  0  0  0

 Chris Stappas 0  4  1  2  1  0  0  0

 Michael Bedell 5  3  1  1  1  0  0  0

 Rob Huebner 8  2  0  1  1  0  0  0

 Sal Hakimi 9  3  0  0  0  0  0  0

 Ben Alkin 97  3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 3  1  2  0  1  0  0

 4  1  2  0  0  0  0

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0

 4  1  1  1  0  0  0

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0

 3  1  1  1  0  0  0

 2  0  1  1  0  0  0

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 3  1  2  0  1  0  0

 4  1  2  0  0  0  0

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0

 4  1  1  1  0  0  0

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0

 3  1  1  1  0  0  0

 2  0  1  1  0  0  0

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 3  1  2  0  1  0  0

 4  1  2  0  0  0  0

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0

 4  1  1  1  0  0  0 F  7

 1

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0 F  8

 2

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0  5-3

 3



 Home Team: Space Cowboys  Opponent: Somerset Patriots

 Page 1 of 1

 Date: Aug 04 2023  06:27PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  5  7  0  2  3  0  0  0  0  4  5  0  4  3  0  3  5  0  18  23  18  3  0  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 18  Brian Quinn  7.0  36  14  7  7  0  1  39  4  35

 Barry Davis 17  5  4  4  1  0  0  0 1B

 26 26

 24

 Rick DelGizzi 26  5  4  5  2  0  0  0 2B

 2B 27

 18

 Mark Spoto 24  4  2  3  5  0  0  0 SF 8

 1
 1 RBI

 Alec Vigil 13  3  3  1  0  2  0  0 1B

 27 18

 25

 Steven Horowitz 27  4  1  3  3  0  0  0 1B

 18 25

 25

 Brian Quinn 18  P  3  1  2  2  0  0  0 1B

 25 23

 23
 1 RBI

 Ira Robbins 19  4  0  1  2  0  0  0 F  5

 2

 Rich Kirkpatrick 25  SF  4  0  1  2  0  0  0 1B

 23 xT

 2 RBIs

 Josh Simon 23  4  1  2  1  0  0  0 1B

 xT

 1 RBI

 John McDonough 22  3  2  1  0  1  0  0  1-3

 3

 5  4  4  1  0  0  0 2B

 2B 26

 26

 5  4  5  2  0  0  0 3B

 3B 3B

 27
 1 RBI

 4  2  3  5  0  0  0 LD 5

 1

 3  3  1  0  2  0  0 E 6

 27 18

 4  1  3  3  0  0  0 1B

 2

 FO 4-6

 1 RBI

 3  1  2  2  0  0  0 FC

 4  0  1  2  0  0  0 F  7

 3

 4  0  1  2  0  0  0  5-3

 1

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0 F  10

 2

 3  2  1  0  1  0  0 F  8

 3

 5  4  4  1  0  0  0 1B

 26 26

 26

 5  4  5  2  0  0  0 3B

 3B 3B

 24
 1 RBI

 4  2  3  5  0  0  0 1B

 13 18

 19
 1 RBI

 3  3  1  0  2  0  0 BB

 18 19

 19

 4  1  3  3  0  0  0 F  8

 1

 3  1  2  2  0  0  0 1B

 xT 19

 4  0  1  2  0  0  0 1B

 xT

 2 RBIs

 4  0  1  2  0  0  0 F  1

 2

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0 LD 1

 3

 3  2  1  0  1  0  0 BB

 26 24

 24

 5  4  4  1  0  0  0 F  7

 1

 5  4  5  2  0  0  0 1B

 24 13

 27

 4  2  3  5  0  0  0 1B

 13 27

 27
 1 RBI

 3  3  1  0  2  0  0 BB

 27 27

 18

 4  1  3  3  0  0  0 1B

 2 RBIs

 3  1  2  2  0  0  0 SF 10

 2
 1 RBI

 4  0  1  2  0  0  0 F  7

 3

 4  0  1  2  0  0  0  5-3

 1

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0 2B

 2B 22

 17

 3  2  1  0  1  0  0 1B

 17 26

 24

 5  4  4  1  0  0  0 1B

 26 24

 24
 1 RBI

 5  4  5  2  0  0  0 1B

 24

 4  2  3  5  0  0  0 1B

 2

 FO 6

 2 RBIs

 3  3  1  0  2  0  0 DP 6-3

 3


